



2026:RJ-JP:24537

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 1264/2023

Satya Narayan Sharma S/o Shri Devki Nandan Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

Anand Kumar

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sudhir Yadav
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Basant Singh Chhaba, AAG with Mr. Hardik Singh

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

21/05/2024

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks time.

List on 01.08.2024.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J

Tahir/100